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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T yle r  M cDona ld651
Pioneer

8.500 10.900 9.0009.300 10.8009.700 58.200
4 1T 3T 6T 2 1 1 

1 

Beau Dougherty656
Triad Gymnastics

9.200 10.100 9.2009.300 10.0009.800 57.600
1 5 3T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Greggory M inne620
NET

8.400 10.900 9.4009.700 9.4009.400 57.200
5T 1T 2 2T 3T 5 3 

3 

John He lte r649
Pioneer

8.800 10.500 9.0009.800 9.6009.400 57.100
3 3 1 6T 3T 3 4 

4 

W illiam  T urnis614
Eyas Gymnastics

8.900 10.400 9.3008.700 9.1009.200 55.600
2 4 7 4 5 6 5 

5 

Er ic Andersen624
NSG

7.500 9.500 9.0009.000 9.5009.000 53.500
9 8 5T 6T 6T 4 6 

6 

Char lie  W ard617
Metro Stars

7.300 9.400 9.4008.400 8.6008.900 52.000
10 9 9 2T 8 7 7 

7 

A ce  M ore llo603
Cahoy 's

8.400 10.000 8.5008.300 8.4008.000 51.600
5T 6 10 12 9 8T 8 

8 

Duncan Benjam in606
Emera ld C ity

7.700 8.900 9.5008.600 8.4007.900 51.000
8 11 8 1 10 8T 9 

9 

Ita i T ra inin653
Pioneer

7.000 9.200 8.8009.000 6.6009.000 49.600
11 10 5T 10 6T 12 10 

10 

Roe  Pa tton621
NET

8.000 8.800 9.0006.800 7.8007.000 47.400
7 12 11 6T 12 10 11 

11 

M ason S za tko647
OGA

5.400 9.600 8.7005.200 7.4007.700 44.000
12 7 12 11 11 11 12 

12 
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